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Question 37
Number

Agree Disagree No Knowledge Of Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree
Aviation 2 40% 1 20% 0 0% 2 40% 0 0%
Bakersfield 31 63% 1 2% 3 6% 14 29% 0 0%
Corporate 4 57% 0 0% 0 0% 3 43% 0 0%
Delano 1 50% 0 0% 0 0% 1 50% 0 0%
Fresno 21 53% 3 8% 7 18% 9 23% 0 0%
Hanford 3 75% 0 0% 0 0% 1 25% 0 0%
Hesperia 8 47% 1 6% 5 29% 3 18% 0 0%
Lancaster 4 29% 3 21% 3 21% 4 29% 0 0%
Madera 0 0% 1 33% 0 0% 2 67% 0 0%
Modesto 8 35% 2 9% 5 22% 7 30% 1 4%
Online 13 39% 0 0% 7 21% 11 33% 2 6%
Ontario 25 48% 1 2% 4 8% 22 42% 0 0%
Rancho 4 33% 0 0% 1 8% 7 58% 0 0%
Cordova
San Diego 3 33% 0 0% 0 0% 6 67% 0 0%
Temecula 17 52% 1 3% 2 6% 12 36% 1 3%
Visalia 37 61% 7 11% 7 11% 9 15% 1 2%
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